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Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

Vintage TA

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Lucas, Gary 11 26 5:08.012 10.978 11.075 11.211 111.408

Ficco, Mario 62 25 5:08.658 11.534 11.645 11.745 211.965

Starnes, Mike 73 25 5:11.221 2.56311.111 11.168 11.240 311.629

Horton, Russ 94 24 5:06.931 11.930 12.081 12.218 412.678

Freund, Mike 105 23 5:11.963 12.500 12.826 13.070 513.579

Erikison, Tuss 116 23 5:13.162 1.19912.162 12.364 12.598 613.234

Doerr, Chris 27 23 5:14.068 2.10511.583 11.755 11.904 712.806

Borgheiinck, Ryan 48 21 4:42.179 11.439 11.561 11.765 8

Naeb, Chris 89 20 5:05.717 12.577 13.044 13.462 9

Bachus, Brittain 510 17 5:04.462 12.852 13.432 13.800 10

Karnes, Keith 311 12 2:44.745 11.824 12.281 13.112 11

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Lucas Doerr Karnes Borgheiinck Bachus Ficco Starnes Naeb Horton Freund

3/12.850 4/14.666 5/15.109 10/19.643 8/16.535 7/15.989 6/15.298 11/21.894 1/7.895 2/8.2131.

24/5:08.3 21/5:08.0 20/5:02.1 16/5:14.2 19/5:14.2 19/5:03.8 20/5:06.0 14/5:06.4 38/5:00.1 37/5:03.7

3/11.367 4/11.731 5/12.290 10/12.196 9/14.419 6/12.914 7/14.159 11/15.672 1/12.078 2/13.3512.

25/5:02.7 23/5:03.5 22/5:01.3 19/5:02.4 20/5:09.5 21/5:03.4 21/5:09.3 16/5:00.5 31/5:09.5 28/5:01.8

2/10.986 4/11.747 5/13.004 8/12.357 9/14.230 7/12.820 6/11.772 11/14.218 1/12.333 3/16.1723.

26/5:05.0 24/5:05.1 23/5:09.7 21/5:09.4 20/5:01.1 22/5:05.9 22/5:02.3 18/5:10.6 28/5:01.5 24/5:01.9

2/11.425 3/11.849 5/12.164 8/11.460 9/13.465 7/11.572 6/11.417 11/12.577 1/12.213 4/14.6514.

26/5:03.0 25/5:12.4 23/5:02.2 22/5:06.1 21/5:07.9 23/5:06.4 23/5:02.7 19/5:05.7 27/5:00.5 23/5:01.2

1/13.340 3/11.583 7/17.371 6/11.762 8/12.852 4/11.911 9/19.214 11/13.697 2/16.095 5/14.4425.

26/5:11.8 25/5:07.8 22/5:07.7 23/5:10.1 21/5:00.3 24/5:13.0 21/5:01.8 20/5:12.2 25/5:03.0 23/5:07.4

1/11.568 3/12.416 7/12.630 5/11.888 10/16.272 4/11.817 8/11.551 11/14.259 2/12.417 6/13.3506.

26/5:10.0 25/5:08.2 22/5:02.7 23/5:04.0 21/5:07.1 24/5:08.0 22/5:05.8 20/5:07.7 25/5:04.2 23/5:07.3

2/14.564 8/24.618 7/12.497 4/11.936 10/13.132 3/13.107 6/11.137 11/13.442 1/12.154 5/12.7767.

25/5:07.5 22/5:09.9 23/5:12.3 24/5:12.8 21/5:02.6 24/5:09.0 23/5:10.6 20/5:02.1 25/5:04.2 23/5:05.4

1/11.428 8/11.996 7/11.824 4/11.439 10/14.509 3/11.876 5/11.732 11/15.655 2/12.944 6/13.7618.

25/5:04.7 22/5:04.1 23/5:07.3 24/5:08.0 21/5:02.9 24/5:06.0 23/5:05.5 20/5:03.5 25/5:06.6 23/5:06.8

1/11.355 9/13.840 6/12.841 4/12.932 10/15.079 3/11.601 5/11.877 11/12.882 2/11.930 7/13.3869.

25/5:02.4 22/5:04.2 23/5:05.9 24/5:08.2 21/5:04.4 24/5:02.9 23/5:01.9 21/5:13.3 25/5:05.7 23/5:06.9

1/11.383 7/11.865 8/18.515 4/11.681 10/13.799 3/11.837 5/11.765 11/15.648 2/12.031 6/15.02410.

25/5:00.6 23/5:13.5 22/5:04.1 24/5:05.4 21/5:03.0 24/5:01.0 24/5:11.8 21/5:14.8 25/5:05.2 23/5:10.7

1/11.574 6/12.399 8/13.176 4/11.464 10/14.005 3/12.461 5/11.111 11/13.783 2/12.369 7/15.99711.

26/5:11.6 23/5:10.9 22/5:02.8 24/5:02.7 21/5:02.2 24/5:00.8 24/5:07.7 21/5:12.5 25/5:05.5 22/5:02.2

1/11.406 6/12.348 8/13.324 4/12.804 10/14.243 3/12.106 5/11.195 11/15.907 2/12.230 7/13.36812.

26/5:10.3 23/5:08.6 22/5:02.0 24/5:03.1 21/5:01.9 24/5:00.0 24/5:04.4 21/5:14.3 25/5:05.6 22/5:01.5

1/11.238 6/11.949 5/12.894 10/69.274 3/11.831 4/11.817 9/13.428 2/12.425 8/14.56513.

26/5:08.9 23/5:06.0 24/5:03.6 17/5:16.2 25/5:11.2 24/5:02.8 21/5:11.8 25/5:05.9 22/5:03.0

1/11.073 6/12.322 5/18.130 10/20.222 3/12.461 4/11.179 9/13.139 2/13.061 8/13.05014.

26/5:07.4 23/5:04.4 24/5:13.0 17/5:18.1 25/5:11.2 24/5:00.3 21/5:09.2 25/5:07.4 22/5:01.8

1/11.927 7/18.659 5/12.047 10/13.941 3/13.242 4/15.185 9/16.011 2/12.874 8/13.72615.

26/5:07.6 23/5:12.7 24/5:11.4 17/5:12.7 24/5:00.0 24/5:04.6 21/5:11.0 25/5:08.4 22/5:01.8

1/11.240 6/12.957 5/11.777 10/13.914 2/12.120 4/11.355 9/17.285 3/15.711 8/13.51016.

26/5:06.6 23/5:11.8 24/5:09.6 17/5:08.0 25/5:11.9 24/5:02.6 21/5:14.3 24/5:01.1 22/5:01.5

1/11.773 6/12.080 5/12.543 10/14.571 2/12.030 3/11.847 9/15.710 4/13.647 8/13.49717.

26/5:06.6 23/5:09.8 24/5:09.1 17/5:04.4 25/5:11.3 24/5:01.5 20/5:00.2 24/5:02.6 22/5:01.3

1/12.750 6/12.214 5/15.691 2/11.837 3/11.216 9/13.192 4/13.311 8/13.22218.

26/5:08.0 23/5:08.2 24/5:12.8 25/5:10.4 25/5:12.2 21/5:13.1 24/5:03.6 22/5:00.7



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Lucas Doerr Karnes Borgheiinck Bachus Ficco Starnes Naeb Horton Freund

1/10.978 6/12.029 5/16.437 2/11.703 3/12.731 9/15.261 4/13.061 8/14.31919.

26/5:06.8 23/5:06.5 23/5:03.9 25/5:09.5 24/5:00.0 21/5:13.5 24/5:04.1 22/5:01.4

1/13.807 7/18.383 5/12.873 2/11.534 3/11.217 9/22.057 4/13.666 8/13.27920.

26/5:09.4 23/5:12.3 23/5:03.5 25/5:08.4 25/5:10.9 20/5:05.7 24/5:05.3 22/5:01.0

1/11.549 7/13.481 6/18.225 2/11.971 3/11.324 4/13.034 8/12.50021.

26/5:09.0 23/5:12.2 23/5:09.0 25/5:08.0 25/5:09.6 24/5:05.6 23/5:13.4

1/11.100 6/12.670 2/11.871 3/11.688 4/13.109 7/12.94022.

26/5:08.0 23/5:11.3 25/5:07.5 25/5:08.8 24/5:06.0 23/5:12.6

1/12.550 7/16.266 2/12.098 3/11.249 4/13.043 5/12.86423.

26/5:08.8 22/5:00.4 25/5:07.2 25/5:07.6 24/5:06.3 23/5:11.9

1/11.571 2/14.100 3/14.787 4/13.30024.

26/5:08.5 25/5:09.1 25/5:10.2 24/5:06.9

1/11.823 2/11.849 3/13.39825.

26/5:08.4 25/5:08.6 25/5:11.2

1/11.38726.

26/5:08.0

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Erikison

9/16.8731.

18/5:03.6

8/13.8012.

20/5:06.7

10/15.0083.

20/5:04.5

10/13.3294.

21/5:09.8

10/13.5455.

21/5:04.7

9/12.4706.

22/5:11.7

9/14.2837.

22/5:12.1

9/12.4978.

22/5:07.4

8/12.4729.

22/5:03.7

9/14.27610.

22/5:04.8

9/13.51711.

22/5:04.1

9/13.09712.

22/5:02.8

7/12.97713.

22/5:01.4

7/12.58814.

23/5:13.3

6/12.78615.

23/5:12.0

7/14.71416.

22/5:00.0

7/12.16217.

23/5:11.7

7/12.88218.

23/5:10.8

7/12.92619.

23/5:10.1



11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Erikison

6/13.12420.

23/5:09.7

5/12.21821.

23/5:08.3

5/15.94722.

23/5:11.0

6/15.67023.

23/5:13.1

24.

25.

26.

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)CORRC Carpet Track

Vintage TA Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Lucas, Gary 26 1 2 10.97815:08.012

Ficco, Mario 25 1 2 11.53425:08.658

Starnes, Mike 25 1 2 11.11135:11.221

Horton, Russ 24 1 2 11.93045:06.931

Freund, Mike 23 1 2 12.50055:11.963

Erikison, Tuss 23 1 2 12.16265:13.162

Doerr, Chris 23 1 2 11.58375:14.068

Borgheiinck, Ryan 21 1 2 11.43984:42.179

Naeb, Chris 20 1 2 12.57795:05.717

Bachus, Brittain 17 1 2 12.852105:04.462


